120 East Lakeside Street • Madison, Wisconsin 53715 • 608.255.3988 • 608.255.0814 Fax
247 Freshwater Way, Suite 530 • Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53204 • 414.988.8631
Shaping places, shaping change
To: Janine Glaeser
From: Brian Munson
CC: Matt Gilhooly
Date: Tuesday, June 18, 2019

needed upon order. Poles to be drilled in the field
will be provided with installation instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-S/2772/BL3
SCP
The SCP is a photo-control with motion sensing
accessory thats mounts to the side of any new
or existing 3”-5” round or square straight pole.
The SCP enables any pole mounted luminaire in
excess of 75 watts, to meet California Title 24
requirements with integral 20KV/10KA surge
protection for added reliability and serviceability.
For more detail:
programmable
2Voltage, 3Color, 4Pole Diameter
1�PRECOMMISSIONED SITESYNC ORDERING INFORMATION: When ordering
a fixture with the SiteSync lighting control option, additional information
will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync Commissioning Form
or alternate schedule information must be completed. This form includes
Project location, Group information, and Operating schedules. For more
detailed information please visit www.HubbellLighting.com/products/
sitesync or contact Hubbell Lighting tech support at (800) 345-4928.
	� SiteSync fixtures with occupancy sensor (SWPM) require the mounting
height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
	Examples:
	SiteSync only : ALT3/P70/60L/3KUV/PS/US/SWP
	SiteSync with Motion Control: ALT3/P70/60L/3KUV/PS/US/SWPM-20F
	�MOB ORDERING INFORMATION: When ordering a fixture with a
dimming occupancy sensor option (MOB), please specify the appropriate
information. These settings are specified in the ordering as shown in the
example below.
	ALT3/P70/60L/3KUV/PS/US/MOB - 1 to 30 min  -  33%or 50%  -  ?? / DBT
	High to Dim Delay 	 Low Level	 Mounting Height (ft.)
2Voltage, 3Color, 4Pole Diameter
1�PRECOMMISSIONED SITESYNC ORDERING INFORMATION: When ordering
a fixture with the SiteSync lighting control option, additional information
will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync Commissioning Form
or alternate schedule information must be completed. This form includes
Project location, Group information, and Operating schedules. For more
detailed information please visit www.HubbellLighting.com/products/
sitesync or contact Hubbell Lighting tech support at (800) 345-4928.
	� SiteSync fixtures with occupancy sensor (SWPM) require the mounting
height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
	Examples:
	SiteSync only : ALT3/P70/60L/3KUV/PS/US/SWP
	SiteSync with Motion Control: ALT3/P70/60L/3KUV/PS/US/SWPM-20F
	�MOB ORDERING INFORMATION: When ordering a fixture with a
dimming occupancy sensor option (MOB), please specify the appropriate
information. These settings are specified in the ordering as shown in the
example below.
	ALT3/P70/60L/3KUV/PS/US/MOB - 1 to 30 min  -  33%or 50%  -  ?? / DBT
	High to Dim Delay 	 Low Level	 Mounting Height (ft.)
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION